



OIL & GAS DIVISION DEFT. OF MINES

Oil and Gas Division

OIL AND GAS WELL PERMIT APPLICATION

DATE 5/20/75	
Company Stonestreet La	nds Company
District Glenville	County Gilmer
	-
2011	
THERECOOR TO BE NOTIFIED	overt Sate
	ston Usa. 2645
PH 5 THE ADDITION OF THE PHONE	
on the above named farm or tract of land	for oil and gas, having fee
	h day of March
Page	
REDRILLFRA	CTURE OR STIMULATE
neer or licensed land surveyor and all co	al owners and/or operators
ereby notified that any objection they wis , or filed with the Department of Mines v	h to make, or are required within ten (10) days. *
day	before, or on the
	/ / /
11 X 1	a calvery
(Sign Name) Well Operator	or
P.O. Box 350	
Address Street	
City or Town	
West Virginia	
State	12/08/2023
	Address Spencer, WV Farm O.K. Wilfong Location (waters) Bear Run Well No. Three (3) District Glenville Quadrangle Glenvile On the above named farm or tract of land ease dated March 10 Page REDRILL FRA ILLED BEFORE JUNE 5, 1969. Ineer or licensed land surveyor and all coereby notified that any objection they wis to riled with the Department of Mines we do by registered mail, or delivered to the aday he Department of Mines at Charleston, We very truly yours, (Sign Name) Well Operator Spencer City or Town West Virginia

*SECTION 3 If no objections are filed or found by the Department of mines, within said period of ten days from the receipt of notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the department shall forthwith issue to the well operator a permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections have been made by the coal operators or found thereto by the department and that the same is approved and the well operator authorized to proceed.

BLANKET BUND

THIS IS AN ESTIMATE ONLY ACTUAL INFORMATION WILL BE SUBMITTED ON OG-10 UPON COMPLETION

PROPOSE	D WORK ORDER	TO DRILL	DEEPEN FRACTURE-STIMULATE			
DRILLING CONTRACTOR: (If Known)			RESPONSIBLE AGENT:			
NAME	PWA		NAME Larry Stonestreet			
ADDRESS	Elkview,	MA	ADDRESSSpence:	r, WV		
TELEPHO	NE		TELEPHONE 927-2	800		
ESTIMATE	D DEPTH OF CO	MPLETED WELL: 2300	ROTARY X	CABLE TOOLS		
		ORMATION:Injun				
		IL GASX CO	OMB STORAGE	DISPOSAL		
				ODOTHER		
TENTATIV	E CASING PROGR			F.F.Y 71.0		
CASIN	IG AND TUBING SIZE	USED FOR DRILLING	LEFT IN WELL	CEMENT FILL UP OR SACKS - CUBIC FT.		
20 - 16		.W.W. walfong	in and in a second	11		
13 - 10	50.0	i mod	, ,	Wille, W		
9 - 5/8		Tinge (3)		0.00.1		
8 - 5/8		250	250	Cement to Surface		
7		Clenvilo		900/		
		2000	2000	TA GUICA DE POSTES AT		
4 ½			THE WELL SITE			
2			the Champton 00	Perf. Top Perf. Bottom		
			bevotage yelete	Perf. Top		
			Lauren lada i	Perf. Bottom		
				S yo becreenings to even me.		
OF F TO DRILL SUBI WEL MUS TO FRAC OIL BON OIL ING	PLAT. DEEPER OR RED MIT FIVE (5) COPI LS DRILLED PRIC T ALSO BE SUBMI FURE - STIMULAT AND/OR GAS WEL D, PERMANENT PI AND/OR GAS WEL ORIGINAL PERMIT	ES OF OG - 1, SHOWING ORIGINAL PRINT CONTROL L ORIGINALLY DRILLED BEFORMANE AND ORIGINAL WELL RECORD OF THE CONTROL OF THE CO	TNAL PERMIT NUMBER AND TOPY OF THE PLAT AND THE PLAT	D PERFORMANCE BOND. ON THE ORIGINAL WELL RECORD COPIES OG - 1, PERFORMANCE 9, FIVE COPIES OG - 1, SHOW-		
				ANA ES TERROS CARROS DE LOS TRANSCOS DE LA CONTRACTOR DE		
The thereof.	following waiver m	ust be completed by the coal ope	erator if the permit is to be	issued within ten days of receipt		
WAIVER:		Agent foramined and place on our mine m				
	We the	Vest Viscini	have no objections to said w	ell being drilled at this location,		
			F	or Coal Company		

Official Title



State of West Virginia

Department of Mines Gil and Gas Bivision Charleston 25305

WALTER N. MILLER DIRECTOR THEODORE M. STREIT
ADMINISTRATOR

OOG-1088

January 5, 1985

Bruce Foster dba/Foster Mining P. O. Box 399 Glenville, WV 26351

Re: Transfer of 14 Wells from Stonestreet Lands Co. 47-021-2377, 021-2476, 021-2483, 021-2482, 021-2489, 021-2491, 021-2493, 021-2369, 021-2545, 021-2380, 021-2390, 021-2543, 021-2330 and 021-2339

Gentlemen:

The above captioned wells are being transferred to you inasmuch as you have furnished this office with satisfactory evidence of transfer and the surety on your blanket bond has submitted an IV-79 Form accepting liability for these wells under Bond No. 10-0130-10006-84-7.

If I can be of further assistance please don't hesitate to call on me.

Sincerely yours,

Ted M. Streit, Administrator

Office of Oil and Gas

TMS/las

cc - Stonestreet Lands Company Deo Mace, District Oil and Gas Inspector

I (Permit) Number		Parm Name	Operator's Well Number
7 - 021 - 2377	ان ام: ام	W. S. Coberly	
7 - 021 - 2476		Worthy Conrad	#1
7 - 021 - 2483		Worthy Conrad	#2
7 - 021 - 2482		J.F.W. Floyd Heirs	
7 - 021 - 2489		J.F.W. Floyd Heirs	#2
17 - 021 - 2491		J.F.W. Floyd Heirs	#3
47 - 021 - 2493		J.F.W. Floyd Heirs	#4
47 - 021 - 2330		Cottrill	#2
47 - 021 - 2545		O. K. Wilfong	#1
47 - 021 - 2380		A. E. Wright Heirs	#1
47 - 021 - 2390	,	A. E. Wright Heirs	#2
47 - 021 - 2543		J. H. Yerkey	#1
47-021-2339		Cottrill	#3
47-021-2369		G. M. Lynch	#1
	_		
	_		
•		in the contract of the contrac	1 2 4
	-		

1,0

RECEIVED



JUN 5 - 1985 Hate of West Virginia
OIL & GAS DIVISION Bepartment of Mines
DEPT. OF MINES and Gas Bivision

Charleston 25305

OIL & GAS DIVISION
DEPT. OF MINES

This is to acknowledge at	
This is to acknowledge that the wells listed on the reverse of this	form are
Stonestreet Lands Company	transform
The transferee by this document i	transferee).
The transferee by this document is accepting all responsibility for with the provisions of Chapter 22 Article (compliance
22 Article 4 of the West Vincinia	all rules
and regulations promulgated thereunder, for the listed wells.	
The transferee's designated agent (name) Bruce Foster	
(address) Glenville, WV	,
is on file with the Office of Oil and Gas.	1
The transferee has bonded the said wells by securities, cash, or sure	
bond identified below by amount, effective date, issuing authority, and an numberBlanket Bond #1-0130-10006 047	ty) (circle one
number. Blanket Bond #1-0130-10006-847	y identifying
USF&G	
(Transferee) Bruce harter	
By Bruce Foster	
Its Ounon	
Taken, subscribed and sworn to before and	
Notary Public with N. Seweller	19 84
My commission expires April 14. 19 88	
APT 14. 19 88	
(Transferor) Of Addition	
By O. V. Stonestreet	
The Dunald	
Taken, subscribed and sworn to before me this 20th	
Notary Public Walth K to the November,	19 84
My commission expires April 14, 1988	
April 14, 19 88	
ACCEPTED THIS DAY OF MARCE	19.85
By: Telato	
Administrator-Office of Oil and Gas	



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Oil and Gas Division

WELL RECORD

Quadrangle_Glenville

Permit No. G11-2545

DECEIVED)
SEP 3 1976

OIL & GAS DIVISION DEFT. OF MINES

Rotaryx	Oil
Cable	Gas X SSS
Recycling	Comb.
Water Flood	Storage
Disposal	(Kind)

	020 - 112			5000 35
Por 350 Chancer W Va	Casing and	Used in	Left	Cement fill up
Address O.K. Wilfong Acres 66.75	Tubing	Drilling	in Well	Cu. ft. (Sks.)
Location (waters) Bear Run Well No. #3 Elev. 870 District Glenville County Gilmer	Size 0202			200 125 22 200 125 22 201 25 25 201 25 25
The surface of tract is owned in fee by O.K. Wilfong	13-10" 9 5/8			94826
Address Glenville, W. Va.	8 5/8	250	250	cement to surface
Mineral rights are owned by O.K. Wilfong	7			
Address Glenville, W. Va.	5 1/2			
Drilling Commenced 5-25-75	4 1/2	2195	2195	100 sacks
Drilling Completed 5-29-75	3			
Initial open flow 40,000 cu. ft. bbls.	2			2
Final production cu. ft. per day bbls. Well open 4 hrs. before test 710 RP.	Liners Used			
Well treatment details:	Attach copy of c			///

1 stage - 500 bbl. water, 500 gal. 15% acid. 30,000 lbs. 20/40 sand

Formation Color Hard or S	Soft Top Feet	Bottom Feet	Oil, Gas or Water * Remarks
Top Soil	0	35	
Sand	35	70	
Red Rock	70	115	
Slate	115	160	
Sand	160	190	
Red Rock	190	245	
Sand	245	290	
Slate	290	335	
Red Rock	335	380	
Sand	380	445	
Slate	445	505	
Red Rock	505	555	
Slate	555	575	
Sand	575	600	200
Red Rock	600	630	
Lime Shell	630	685	
Sand	685	720	
Slate & Lime	720	760	12/08/2023
Slate & Shells	760	790	12/06/2023
Red Rock	790	825	
Slate & Shells	825	860	
Red Rock	860	915	
Slate & Shells	915	950	

(over)

^{*} Indicates Electric Log tops in the remarks section.

Formation Color Hard or Soft	Top Feet [Bottom Feet	Oil, Gas or Water * Remarks
•	0.50	1000	
ime and	950	1000	1.00
and late & Shells	1085	1160	1144
and	1160	1275	
late & Shells	1275	1360	
and	1360	1495	Glemyille
ate & Shells	1495	1550	
ime	1550	1635	gr Mg Gil- 2545
and	1635	1690	
ed Rock	1690	1775	
tate Lttle Lime	1775 1900	1900 1965	pow of a company As.
lue Monday	1965		. 1
ig Lime	1980	1980	
ig Injun	20 20	2090	Table 1304 Strains and
luam	2090	2125	Section 1
nale	2125	2195	(elemystic Cilmen
	La Parling	1	va. J. promotom Lanting entities
			Long
rms of amount 0c7 6c7			Glony Lle, n. Fe.
			one williams
			Glemyille, N. Va.
195 2195 100 scoks			5-20-75
		C with the	000,04
			ma.l
		0.1	Y-4
SU, UU IDS. 20/40 send	. log gold.	a, 000 (xax	ow .lod vvc - cost l
20,000 10s. 20/40 semd	. h.os aci.	යා _ට VVG දසුමුවු	To rob to dynamic
Support Los. 20/40 sema	. 12% 2010.	.a. 000 (xax	The second of the second
20,000 lps. 20/40 semd	. Los acid	.a. 000 (200	The second of th
	.D.Ds Aci	Lag VVQ (292	To tolk to extract
20,000 lbs. 20,40 sand .16 ^T - 2120	DLOS ACL	ao 000 (200	To the state of th
	.D.LOS ALL .		To the state of th
			SW .lod VVC - Jose I
185 - 222			SW .lod VVC - Jose I
25.5 - 78.5			
25.5 - 78.5			
25.5 - 78.5			
25.5 - 78.5			
22.2 - 78.2			
185 - 186			
185 - 186		2	
185 - 222		2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
185 - 222		27 00 27 0A 00 00 00 00	
165 - 222		137 00 137 04 15 06 15 06	
22.2 - 781.		27 00 27 0A 00 00 00 00	
0.2.2 - 781.		3	
22.2 - 78.1		3	
22.2 - 781.		3	
22.2 - 781.		2 00 27 08 20 08 20 00 44 00 24 00 10 00	To rob to dynamic

Date August 19 16

APPROVED Larry V Storestieet. Owner

By Latrina Haught

(Title)

INSPECTOR'S PERMIT SUMMARY FORM

5-23-75

WELL TYPE			API# 47-	021 - 2	545		
ELEVATION		OP1	20 17 10				
DISTRICT GLE							
QUADRANGLE							
COUNTY GIL		LL #		7 - 41			
SURFACE OWNER		COMMEN'	COMMENTSTELEPHONE				
		DATE A					
DATE STARTED							
LOCATION		NOTIFIED	D:	RILLING COM	MENCED ZNI OF SER		
		,					
COAL DEPTHS _	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,			APR 1 5 1986		
		2127					
		CASIN			6:11		
		''pipe					
Ran	feet of	''pipe	on	with	fill up		
		''pipe					
Ran	feet of .	''pipe	on	with	fill up		
TD	_ feet on_						
		DAMAGA					
		PLUGGI	.NG				
		77	m -	D	in a Damas d		
Type		From	10	P	1pe Removed		
Dit Dicaharma	de+o:	Tuno					
		Type					
Field analysi			1e				
well necord r	ecerved						
Date Released	4/11	181					
Date hereased		100		0			

Craig Wuckworld

_

LIST ALL VISITS FOR THIS PERMIT

DATE	TIME	PURPOSE	COMMENTS	ELINAMENTALIS
	AT THE RESERVE			
				NATIONU EDATES
	7			
		od in	1450000	NO COACH
				is a single party
			FO 7156	
		No. 1 HO SWIFE	3201	
00 1133	2000	MA SHIP		
gu Liir	- 1 (\$±\$ 10)			
			100	
		PIMEGING		
pe Removed	19		n radio de la companya de la company	90VT
		Madaa		
		Notes		
				lt Discharge d
				ield analysis

FERC-121

1.0 API well number: (If not available, leave blank, 14 digits.)	47-021-2545				
2.0 Type of determination being sought: (Use the codes found on the front of this form.)		108 Section of N	GPA Honer	Category Cod	
3.0 Depth of the deepest completion location: (Only needed if sections 103 or 107 in 2.0 above.)				feet	· 4 :
4.0 Name, address and code number of applicant: (35 letters per line maximum. If code number not available, leave blank.)	Name PO Street City	Petroleu Boil 81	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	poration DU 2620 State Zip Code	Seller Code
 5.0 Location of this well: [Complete (a) or (b).] i (a) For onshore wells (35 letters maximum for field name.) 	Field Nan	Jenuille Ilmer	ARTON ALALAS	State	
(b) For OCS wells:	Area Nan	ne		Block Numbe	
•		Date of Lea		OCS Lease Number	
(c) Name and identification number of this well: (35 letters and digits maximum.)		Wilt	ong	1	- 1 pm - 1 pm - 1
(d) If code 4 or 5 in 2.0 above, name of the reservoir: (35 letters maximum.)				voje iz	11.
6.0 (a) Name and code number of the purchaser: (35 letters and digits maximum. If code number not available, leave blank.)	Colur	nhia Gas	Transmiss	ion Corp.	On Wo 30 Buyer Code
(b) Date of the contract:	ş		11210161 Mo. Day	713 Yr.	
(c) Estimated annual production:			3	MMcf.	
		(a) Base Price (\$/MMBTU)	(b) Tax	(c) All Other Prices [Indicate (+) or (-).]	(d) Total of (a):
7.0 Contract price:(As of filing date. Complete to 3 decimal places.)		5.567	195		2.459
8.0 Maximum lawful rate: (As of filing date. Complete to 3 decimal places.)		2.264	195		2.429
9.0 Person responsible for this application: Agency Use Only Date Received by Juris Agency FEB 2 2 1979 Date Received by FERC	Signature	2-79 ication is Complete	Hookin Leur 30	Title	cesident

WELL DETERMINATION REPORT

PARTICIPA	ANTS: DATE:	JUI 221979	BUYER-SELLER CODE
WELL (OPERATOR: NRM Petro	leum Corporation	013849
FIRST	purchaser: C.lumbia	bas Transmisson Co.	064030
OTHER			,
			a 10 P To me to the
	epartment of Minos, Oil & Gas Division	(pealifie as section	on 108, stagger well.
	DETERMINATION FILE NUMBER		Godul & Ed
	ve File Number on all Communications		
	ng to Determination of this Well		
	CHECK EACH ITEM AS CO	OMPLETE OR NOTE WHAT IS I	4ISSING
ITEM NO.			
	RC-121Items not complete		
2 IV-	-1 - Agent Ail Ard	L. Hopkins	
3 IV-	-2 - Well Permit ✓		•
4 IV-	-6 - Well Plat		
5 IV-	-35- Well Record Drill:	ing 🗸 Deepe	ening
6 IV-	-36- Gas-Oil Test: Gas Only_	Was Oil Produced?	Ratio
7 IV-	-39- Annual Production	years	
8 IV-	-40- 90 day Production 9	O Days off Line:_	_
9 IV-	-48- Application for Certifica	tion. Complete?	
10 - 17	IV Form #51 - 52 - 53 - 54 -	55 - 66 - 57 - 58. Comp	Affidavit Signed
18 - 28	Other: SurveyLogs		
	1:4000 Map W	ell TabulationsG	as Analyses
(5)	Date Completed: 5-39-7		
(5)	Production Depth: 2//6 . 7	> 8	
(5)	Production Formation: 18:5	Injun	
(5)	Initial Potential: 1.	- •	
(5)	Static R.P. Initially:	710#	
(6)	Other Gas Test:		hage
(7)	Avg. Daily Gas from Annual P	roduction: 10.4	mcf (3/43)
(8)	Avg. Daily Gas from 90-day e		(989)
(8)	Line Pressure: 60 #		PSIG from Daily Report
(5)	Oil Production:From C	ompletion Report	
(10-17)	Does lease inventory indicat	e enhanced recovery being	12/08/2023 g done:
(10-17)	Is affidavit signed?	Notarized?_	/
	icial well record with the Dep		
		Does computer program	
	rmination Objected to?B	•	
was Dete	THITHALTON ODJECTES TO!	y willout.	_

TST om

1084 19 56WG

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Operator Wilfong H /
API Vell No 17 - 021 - 2345

WELL CLASSIFICATION FORM

STRIPFER GAS WELL

NGPA Section 108

	DESIGNATED AGENT Rickard L. Hopkins
	ADDRESS Rt#1 Box 107-D Buckhannon, WV 26201
WIL PERATER NRM Petrolem Corp.	LOCATION Elevation 870
Box 816	Watershod Bear Run
Buckhannon, WV 26201	Dist Glenville county Bilmer auxi. Gienville
CAS FURCHASER COLUMBIA Gas Corp.	Gas Purchase Contract 110 020034
STATES P.O. BOY 1213	Moter Chart Code NA
Charleston, W.V. 25303	Date of Contract 12/6/73
,	,

Provide a complete inventory of the lease and production equipment used for the well for the production. 24 months or, if less than 24 months, the period the well has been in production. Include a complete list of equipment or processes used in connection with recognized enhanced recovery techniques corresponded on production. (Attach separate sheets, if necessary.)

Well head
Gate Valve
Well head choke
Oil & Gas Seperator
100 bbl. storage tank
Positive Displacement Meter
Vapor Drip

fact all records reasonably available to you which contain information relevant to a determination of eligibility (including production records, B&O Tax Records and royalty payment records) and indicate the location of such records:

Columbia Gas Co. monthly run statements. Charleston, WV Hays and Co. monthly dispersing statements. Spencer, WV

FORM IV- SOWC

Describe the search made of any records listed above

Production taken from monthly statements provided by Hays and Co., (NRM Dispersing Agent), Spencer, WV. These statements are on file in our Buckhannon office.

Are you aware of any other information which would tend to be inconsistent with the attendance of above? Yes No . If yes, indicate the type and source of the information

ickard I. lookin shaving been first sworn according to law, state that here caused to be made a dilight search of those records hereinbefore indicated in the manner herein described that the information contained in this document is true and accurate and that the herein herein hereinbefore described, and to the hest of my information the hasis of the records at examinations hereinbefore described, and to the hest of my information the basis of the records at examinations hereinbefore described, and to the hest of my information the basis of the records at examinations hereinbefore described, and to the hest of my information the basis of the records at examinations hereinbefore described, and to the hest of my information to be because the well for which this certification is sought qualifies as a stripper well

STALL OF WEST VIRGINIA.

MOSTI OF MOSHUK TO WE 1. Starten A Holmes a Notary Public in and for the state and county appressed whose name is signed to the writing above, bearing date

... 151 and Februaren. 1977. has acknowledged the same before me, in my county aforesaid

diven under my hand and of icial scal this of day of February 1979

We term of office expires on the 215T day of January 1901

10. AF 171. 1.50]

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT - MINES
DIVISION - OIL AND GAS
YEAR 19 28

REPORT OF MONTHLY PRODUCTION GAS VOLUMES IN MCF @ 14.73 OIL IN BARRELLS @ 60 DEGREES NRM PETROLEUM CORP.

REPORT D23

TOT ALS

OPERATOR

BUCKHANNON, W. VA. 26201

YEAR 19_79	DAYS ON LINE	OIL BBL		API 021-2545 FARM Wilforg # 1
			1	FARM
	29	J- F- 0 M- 0 A- 0 M- 0 J- 6	396	Wiltong
	21	1-10	202	
	29 21 0	N- 0	396 202 0 453	COUNTY GILMER
	6	M- 0	453	pilmer
	30	J	360	AVG. FLO
	34	0 J-0 A	389	AVG. FLOW PRESSURE
	26	A O	330	RE N/A
	80	A-0 S-0-0-	360	
	3/	0	357	SHITT-IN PRESSURE N/A
	8	0 N-0 D-0	267	URE N
	30	n- 0	80K	D '
	OIL	011	GAS	

Section 271. 804 (b)

DAYS ON LINE

OIL BBL

J

0

A- |

3

GAS MCF

332

160

API 021-2545 FARM Wilsong +1 COUNTY GilmER AVG. FI.OW PRESSURE

SHUT-IN PRESSURE

OIL

GAS

TOTALS

In accordance with Section 271.804 (b) please list all other wells which are to be used in determining this well classification under Part 271 Subpart H.

API NUMBERS

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEFARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION

REPORT OF OIL AND DAS WELL PRODUCTION

FOR THE YEAR ENDING 12/31/___

		THE
	Address	WELL OPERATOR
Buckhannon, W.V. Quado	Bit 814	NRM Petroleum Carp.

DESIGNATED AGENT RICKARD Addiress. Buckhannon, W.U.

Date: teb. 15 26201 Monthly Production 316.1 mcf [82-80] MROS

47-021-2545 API PERMIT [OPTIONAL] WELL NO. #

7 1 0

NELLI.S

API PERMIT

[OPTIONAL]
OPERATOR'S
WELL NO.

Witne PARM NAME

Gilmer COUNTY

[OPTIONAL] Glenoille

41,502

CUMULATIVE PRODUCTION MCP

ANNUAL PRODUCTION MCP

3,793

SANDI SANDI SANDI DEPTH Big Injun 2116'

YARM NAME [OPTIONAL]

PHODUCTION BBL

ANNUAL PRODUCTION BBL

SANDI SANDE SANDE

DEPTH

The Department is working on the computerization of annual production data, so that the actual form IV-39 will be on computer software on which the data can be entered. A well operator may submit his annual report of production in three ways, at his option:

WTA:

- (1) The hepertment will furnish pre-printed software, and the well operator can fill in the data by typing and returning the completed report to the hepertment, or
- print cut the data, and deliver the report to the Department, or
- (3)

EJI retroled m corp.

(2) The well operator am program the Form 14-39 on his own software,

The well operator can arrange to deliver a copy of his computer taps

		LATITUDE 38 06
1	2 3	LATITUDE 38
	B.	
	Bar Pur W.O.	1
	OSTUMP	- N·
	X	
	54460	J.R. LYNCH
	//889	
WM. CLOVIS	♥ #	STOM D
'		00
		Adi
	O.K.WILFON	E
w.o.	66.75 Ac.	71111
\	20.70 11	
		BEECH
		STUMP
	Ø #1	63.4
		WELL STATE HEAD NOT W
\$17£	/483'	EL. 870. 1665
		ω.ο.
	\	
		1765'
J.K. WILFONG		N65 74 E
) OHY	A.I. WRICHT
	/	
	\	
		Closure / /N 200
	Source of Elevation	GIL-1007 EL. 927
		the state of the s
	I, the undersigned, l	hereby certify that this map is correct to the best of my know
Fracture	I, the undersigned, ledge and belief and and regulations of	hereby certify that this map is correct to the best of my know all the information required by paragraph 6 of the rule the oil and gas section of the mining laws of West Virgini
Fracture	ledge and belief and and regulations of	the oil and gas section of the mining laws of West Virgini
New LocationDrill Deeper	ledge and belief and and regulations of	the oil and gas section of the mining laws of West Virgini
New Location	ledge and belief and and regulations of	the oil and gas section of the mining laws of West Virginia Signed:
New Location Drill Deeper Abandonment	ledge and belief and and regulations of Map No.	the oil and gas section of the mining laws of West Virginians of the oil and gas section of the mining laws of West Virginians of the oil and gas section of the mining laws of West Virginians of the oil and gas section of the mining laws of West Virginians of the oil and gas section of the mining laws of West Virginians of the oil and gas section of the mining laws of West Virginians of the oil and gas section of the mining laws of West Virginians of the oil and gas section of the mining laws of West Virginians of the oil and gas section of the mining laws of West Virginians of the oil and gas section of the mining laws of West Virginians of the oil and gas section of the mining laws of West Virginians of the oil and gas section of the mining laws of West Virginians of the oil and gas section of the mining laws of West Virginians of the oil and gas section of the oil and g
New Location Drill Deeper Abandonment Company STONEST	ledge and belief and and regulations of	Signed: Signed: No Signed: No
New Location Drill Deeper Abandonment Company STONEST Address BOX 350	Map No.	the oil and gas section of the mining laws of West Virginians of the oil and gas section of the mining laws of West Virginians of the oil and gas section of the mining laws of West Virginians of the oil and gas section of the mining laws of West Virginians of the oil and gas section of the mining laws of West Virginians of the oil and gas section of the mining laws of West Virginians of the oil and gas section of the mining laws of West Virginians of the oil and gas section of the mining laws of West Virginians of the oil and gas section of the mining laws of West Virginians of the oil and gas section of the mining laws of West Virginians of the oil and gas section of the mining laws of West Virginians of the oil and gas section of the mining laws of West Virginians of the oil and gas section of the mining laws of West Virginians of the oil and gas section of the oil and g
New Location Drill Deeper Abandonment	ledge and belief and and regulations of	Signed: Squares: N S E W STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION CHARLESTON
New Location Drill Deeper	ledge and belief and and regulations of Map No. TREET LANDS COMPANY SPENCER W. VA.	Signed: Signed: Squares: N S E W STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION CHARLESTON WELL LOCATION MAP
New Location Drill Deeper	Iedge and belief and and regulations of Map No. Map No. SPENCER W. VA.	Signed: Signed: Squares: N S E W STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION CHARLESTON WELL LOCATION MAP
New Location	Map No. Map No. SPENCER W. VA. WG Serial No.	Signed: Squares: N S E W STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION CHARLESTON
New Location Drill Deeper	Map No. Map	Signed: Signed: Squares: N S E W STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION CHARLESTON WELL LOCATION MAP FILE NO. Gil- 2545
New Location Drill Deeper	ledge and belief and and regulations of Map No. Map No. SPENCER W. VA. NG Serial No. Wel) 870' District GLEN V/LLE	Signed: Squares: N STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION CHARLESTON WELL LOCATION MAP FILE NO. Gil- 2545 + Denotes location of well on Vines The More reals 1 to 62,500, latitude
New Location Drill Deeper	ledge and belief and and regulations of Map No. Map No. SPENCER W. VA. NG Serial No. Wel) 870' District GLEN V/LLE	Signed: Squares: N S E W STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION CHARLESTON WELL LOCATION MAP FILE NO. Gill 2545 + Denotes location of well on 100 mates Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, latitude and longitude lines being represented by
New Location	Map No. Map No.	Signed: Squares: N S E W STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION CHARLESTON WELL LOCATION MAP + Denotes location of well on Market States Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, latitude and longitude lines being represented by border lines as shown.
New Location	ledge and belief and and regulations of Map No. Map No. Map No. Map No. SPENCER W. VA. W.G. Serial No. Wel) 870' Well District GLENV/LLE SHUCK SHUCK tion No. 4596	Signed: Squares: N S E W STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION CHARLESTON WELL LOCATION MAP FILE NO.
New Location	Map No. Map No.	Signed: Squares: N S E W STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION CHARLESTON WELL LOCATION MAP + Denotes location of well on Market States Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, latitude and longitude lines being represented by border lines as shown.